
      
 

CARNIVAL MIRACLE JOURNEYS GROUP 
MARCH 25-APRIL 8, 2028 

CARNIVAL MIRACLE 
14 NTS SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN 

 
ITINERARY: 

Sat. Mar. 25 Depart the Port of Baltimore at 5:30pm 
 Sun. Mar. 26  “Fun Day” at Sea  

Mon. Mar. 27  “Fun Day” at Sea 
 Tues. Mar. 28  “Fun Day” at Sea 

Wed. Mar. 29  9:00am Arrive St. Maarten. Depart 6:00pm 
Thurs. Mar. 30 8:00am Arrive Antigua.  Depart 5:00pm 

 Fri. Mar. 31  8:00am Arrive St. Lucia.  Depart 5:00pm 
 Sat. Apr. 1  8:00am Arrive Barbados.  Depart 5:00pm 
 Sun. Apr. 2  8:00am Arrive Dominica.  Depart 5:00pm 
 Mon. Apr. 3  8:00am Arrive St. Kitts.  Depart 5:00pm 

Tues. Apr. 4  8:00am Arrive St. Thomas, USVI. Depart 5:00pm 
 Wed. Apr. 5  “Fun Day” at Sea 
 Thurs. Apr. 6  “Fun Day” at Sea 
 Fri. Apr. 7  “Fun Day” at Sea 
 Sat. Apr. 8  8:00am Arrive Port of Baltimore.   
 
PRICE (per person, based on double occupancy):** 
      
Cat 4K  Interior, Deck 4     $1987.00 pp  
Cat 6A  Oceanview, Deck 1     $2127.00 pp 
Cat 8D  Balcony, Deck 6     $2622.00 pp 
Cat 8E  Balcony, Deck 7     $2637.00 pp  
***Other categories available upon request.****   
3rd/4th person rates available upon request 

HURRY!!  There are a limited number of rooms in each category. 
These prices will go fast! 

 

**Prices are subject to increases in government taxes & fuel surcharges.   
**Includes: 14 nights accommodations on board the beautiful Carnival Miracle, all meals, 
shipboard activities and entertainment while on board, port charges, government taxes, gratuities 
to your waiter, assistant waiter, maitre d’ and cabin steward, Krouse Travel Escort (with a 
minimum of 16 couples). 


